
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Camden ‐ Sidewalk & Drainage Improvements 162 daysMon 10/19/20 Fri 6/11/21
2 Phase 1 63 days?Mon 10/19/20 Thu 1/21/21
3 Mobilization 5 days Mon 10/19/20 Fri 10/23/20
4 Set Up Approach Signage 4 days Tue 10/20/20 Fri 10/23/20
5 Set up Initial Traffic Controls 4 days Tue 10/20/20 Fri 10/23/20
6 Utility Installation 43 days?Mon 10/26/20 Wed 12/30/20
7 36" Opt. III Outfall to MH #3 14 days Mon 10/26/20 Thu 11/12/20
8 24" Opt. III MH #3 to CB #12 5 days Fri 11/13/20 Thu 11/19/20
9 Install CB #9 1 day Fri 11/20/20 Fri 11/20/20
10 24" Opt. III MH #3 to CB #6 5 days Mon 11/23/20 Tue 12/1/20
11  18" Type "C" UD CB #6 to CB #1 18 days Wed 12/2/20 Wed 12/30/20
12
13 24” Culvert Lining  5 days Mon 11/23/20 Tue 12/1/20
14 Remove Existing Lighting  3 days Mon 11/9/20 Wed 11/11/20
15 Curbing Reset & Installation 28 days?Mon 11/23/20 Thu 1/7/21
16 Reset Granite Curb Sta. 23+75 to 21+00 5 days Wed 12/2/20 Wed 12/9/20
17 Reset Granite Curb Sta. 21+00 to Sta. 16+50 7 days Tue 12/29/20 Thu 1/7/21
18
19 Install New 18" Foundations & Conduit 4 days Mon 11/23/20 Mon 11/30/20
20
21 Temp Surface Treatments & Winterization 5 days Fri 1/8/21 Thu 1/14/21
22 Winter Demobilization 5 days Fri 1/15/21 Thu 1/21/21
23
24 Phase 2 49 days Mon 4/5/21 Fri 6/11/21
25 Spring Mobilization 5 days Mon 4/5/21 Fri 4/9/21
26 Sidewalk Reconstruction 35 days Mon 4/12/21 Fri 5/28/21
27 Remove Temp Surface Treatments 5 days Mon 4/12/21 Fri 4/16/21
28 Grade Sidewalks & Tip Downs 15 days Mon 4/19/21 Fri 5/7/21
29  Place Reinforced Concrete Walks & DWFs 20 days Mon 5/3/21 Fri 5/28/21
30 Paving & Clean‐up 9 days Tue 6/1/21 Fri 6/11/21
31 Finish Pave Trenches, Curb Line, Drives 5 days Tue 6/1/21 Mon 6/7/21
32 Striping 3 days Tue 6/8/21 Thu 6/10/21
33 Clean up, Loam & Seed 5 days Mon 6/7/21 Fri 6/11/21

F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T
p 13, '20 Oct 18, '20 Nov 22, '20 Dec 27, '20 Jan 31, '21 Mar 7, '21 Apr 11, '21 May 16, '21 Jun 20

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

 Camden, ME
Sidewalk & Drainage Improvements

State WINs: 021771.00 & 023539.00

Page 1

Project: Camden, ME Sidewalk & Drainage Improvements
Revision: Schedule Update
Date: Fri 11/6/20


